
   MODULO DIDATTICO : MD10 
        
          Ricevimento Iscrizione 
           per e-mail 
           Data e ora 

COMITATI REGIONALI 
“NORD” 

 
Milano, 27 ottobre 2012 
 
 
1) CIUCHE  CLAUDIA  C.R. PIEMONTE V.A.         10/5        h.  12.42 
 
2) CENTELLEGHE ERIC   C.R. PIEMONTE V.A.         10/5        h.  13.08 
 
3) IACONA   CLAUDIA  C.R. PIEMONTE V.A.         10/5        h.  13.08 
 
4) IAIA   PIETRO  C.R. LOMBARDIA            11/5        h.  11.27 
 
5) PASQUALE  MATTEO  C.R. VENETO            14/5        h.  20.43 
 
6) PASTRELLO  MARZIA  C.R. VENETO            15/5    h.    9.20 
 
7) SANFILIPPO  DEBORAH  C.R. PIEMONTE  15/5    h.  23.35 
 
8) FRIGNANI  VANESSA  C.R. LOMBARDIA  16/5    h.  14.17 
 
9) BONA   FEDERICA  C.R. LOMBARDIA  16/5    h. 14.17 
 
10) BRESSANIN  SILVIA  C.R. VENETO  16/5        h. 15.13 
 
11) DANIELI  ROBERTA  C.R. VENETO  21/5    h. 19.08 
 
12) GENCHEV  STANISLAV  C.R. EMILIA R.  3/5    h.  17.03 
 
13) BATOCCO  MAGDA  C.R. EMILIA R.  3/5          h.  17.03 
 
14) BALDUCCI  MILENA  C.R. EMILIA R.  4/5          h.  11.29 
 
15) ALTIERI  LINDA  C.R. EMILIA R.  4/5     h.   22.1 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
16) SICARI  NADIA  C.R. EMILIA R.  4/5     h.   22.19 
 
17) RICCA  MARIANNA  C.R. PIEMONTE           18/4     h.   10.30 
 
18) SERALE  FRANCESCA  C.R. PIEMONTE           18/4           h.  10.30 
 
19) PAGLIUCA  SIMONA  C.R. PIEMONTE                 18/4           h.  15.04 
 
20) MONTANARO FERNANDO  C.R. LOMBARDIA             18/4           h.  15.14 
 
21) IADICICCO  ROSSELLA  C.R.LOMBARDIA              18/4           h . 19.07 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

MODULO DIDATTICO : MD9  
  

Ricevimento Iscrizione 
           per e-mail 
           Data e ora 

COMITATI REGIONALI 
“NORD” 

 
Milano, 28 ottobre 2012 
 
 
 
1) CENTELLEGHE ERIC   C.R. PIEMONTE V.A.         10/5        h.  13.08 
 
2) IACONA   CLAUDIA  C.R. PIEMONTE V.A.         10/5        h.  13.08 
 
3) IAIA   PIETRO  C.R. LOMBARDIA            11/5        h.  11.27 
 
4) PASQUALE  MATTEO  C.R. VENETO            14/5        h.  20.43 
 
5) PASTRELLO  MARZIA  C.R. VENETO            15/5    h.    9.20 
 
6) SANFILIPPO  DEBORAH  C.R. PIEMONTE  15/5    h.  23.35 
 
7) FRIGNANI  VANESSA  C.R. LOMBARDIA  16/5    h.  14.17 
 
8) BONA   FEDERICA  C.R. LOMBARDIA  16/5    h. 14.17 
 
9) BRESSANIN  SILVIA  C.R. VENETO  16/5        h. 15.13 
 
10) DANIELI  ROBERTA  C.R. VENETO  21/5    h. 19.08 
 
11) GENCHEV  STANISLAV  C.R. EMILIA R.  3/5    h.  17.03 
 
12) BATOCCO  MAGDA  C.R. EMILIA R.  3/5          h.  17.03 
 
13) BALDUCCI  MILENA  C.R. EMILIA R.  4/5          h.  11.29 
 
14) ALTIERI  LINDA  C.R. EMILIA R.  4/5     h.   22.19 
 
15) SICARI  NADIA  C.R. EMILIA R.  4/5     h.   22.19 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
16) RICCA  MARIANNA  C.R. PIEMONTE           18/4     h.   10.30 
 
17) SERALE  FRANCESCA  C.R. PIEMONTE           18/4           h.  10.30 
 
18) PAGLIUCA  SIMONA  C.R. PIEMONTE                 18/4           h.  15.04 
 
19) MONTANARO FERNANDO  C.R. LOMBARDIA             18/4           h.  15.14 
 
19) IADICICCO  ROSSELLA  C.R.LOMBARDIA              18/4           h . 19.07 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


